Smiles and Frowns Playhouse 2017

Week 1
Mon. Sep 18
Tue. Sep 19
Wed. Sep 20
Thu. Sep 21

Fri. Sep 22

Week 2
Mon. Sep 25
Tue. Sep 26
Wed. Sep 27
Thu. Sep 28
Fri. Sep 29

Sat. Sep 30

Week 3
Mon. Oct 2
Tue. Oct 3
Wed. Oct 4
Thu. Oct 5
Fri. Oct 6

Sat. Oct 7

Week 4
Mon. Oct 9
Tue. Oct 10
Wed. Oct 11
Thu. Oct 12
Fri. Oct 13

Sat. Oct 14

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:00 PM

10:00 AM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

10:00 AM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

10:00 AM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

04:00 PM

A Christmas Carol Rehearsal Schedule (List Form)

Readthrough
Actl:5 & 6a
Act I: 1a

Actl:1b & ¢

Costume Fittings

Actl: 2

Act I: 6a-b

Actl:3

Act |: 7a & Act II: 6a
Costume Fittings

TECH Set Building

Act I: 8a

Actl: 7b

Actl: 4

Act II: 6b-6¢c & 1a-b
Music Rehearsal

TECH Set Building

Actll: 1 &2
Actll: 3

Actll: 5

Actl: 1

Acting Workshop

TECH Set Building

All actors must attend.

Wear old clothes & bring a lunch. Artwork due.

All actors should attend. Headshot photos will be taken.

Wear old clothes & bring a lunch.

Mandatory for cast ages 10 & up; tech crew invited.

Wear old clothes & bring a lunch.

p. 1 of 2 (updated 09/18/2017)

Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs

Ayden Upstairs

Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs

Ayden Upstairs

Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs

Ayden Upstairs

Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs
Ayden Upstairs

Ayden Upstairs

For schedule changes, updates, and other production news, check: Website (smilesandfrowns.org), FaceBook (closed page), and Twitter

(@SmilesFrowns).



Smiles and Frowns Playhouse 2017

Week 5
Mon. Oct 16
Tue. Oct 17
Wed. Oct 18
Thu. Oct 19
Fri. Oct 20

Sat. Oct 21

Week 6
Mon. Oct 23
Tue. Oct 24
Wed. Oct 25
Thu. Oct 26
Fri. Oct 27

Sat. Oct 28

Week 7
Mon. Oct 30
Tue. Oct 31
Wed. Nov 1
Thu. Nov 2
Fri. Nov 3

Sat. Nov 4

Week 8
Mon. Nov 6
Tue. Nov 7

Wed. Nov 8

Thu. Nov 9

Fri. Nov 10

Sat. Nov 11

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

10:00 AM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

10:00 AM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

10:00 AM

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

07:00 PM

02:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

04:00 PM

09:30 PM

09:30 PM

09:30 PM

09:30 PM

A Christmas Carol Rehearsal Schedule (List Form)

Actll: 6

Actl: 4

Act l: 2-3

Actl: 7

Acting Workshop

TECH Set Building

Actl: 8 & Act Il:1
Act II: 2-3
Actl:5&6
Actll: 5

Acting Workshop

TECH Set Building

Act |
Act Il
Act |

Act Il

TECH Set Building

Evening Rehearsal this week.

Run Through
Run Through

Dress Rehearsal

Dress Rehearsal

Opening Night

Performance

Cast Offbook: lines should be memorized. Ads due.

Mandatory for cast ages 10 & up; tech crew invited.

Wear old clothes & bring a lunch.

Stage crew called.

Stage crew called.

Mandatory for cast ages 10 & up; tech crew invited.

Wear old clothes & bring a lunch.

Stage crew called.
Stage crew called.
Stage crew called.

Stage crew called.

Everyone should hold this date for rehearsal.

Wear old clothes & bring a lunch.

Entire show with all cast. Stage crew called.
Entire show with all cast. Stage crew called.

Stage crew called. Report in costume, with hair/shoes as
assigned. Bring change of clothing. Money and/or usold
tickets due in envelope with family name on it.

Stage crew called. Report in costume w/ hair styled, shoe
and base make-up applied.

6pm: crew called / TBA: cast called

1pm: crew called / TBA: cast called.
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Ayden theatre
Ayden theatre
Ayden theatre
Ayden theatre
Ayden theatre

Ayden theatre

Ayden theatre
Ayden theatre
Ayden theatre
Ayden theatre
Ayden theatre

Ayden theatre

Ayden theatre
Ayden theatre
Ayden theatre
Ayden theatre
Ayden theatre

Ayden theatre

Ayden theatre
Ayden theatre

Ayden theatre

Ayden theatre

Ayden theatre

Ayden theatre

Bring street clothes and scripts. Cast and crew will strike the set after the Sat show; afterward they will enjoy a pizza party until 5pm.

For schedule changes, updates, and other production news, check: Website (smilesandfrowns.org), FaceBook (closed page), and Twitter

(@SmilesFrowns).



	Rehearsal Schedule (List Form)

