Week 1

Mon. Sep 18	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Readthrough	All actors must attend.	Ayden Upstairs
Tue. Sep 19	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I: 5 & 6a		Ayden Upstairs
Wed. Sep 20	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I: 1a		Ayden Upstairs
Thu. Sep 21	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I: 1b & c		Ayden Upstairs
Fri. Sep 22	04:00 PM	07:00 PM	Costume Fittings		Ayden Upstairs

Week 2

Week 3

Mon. Oct 2	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I: 8a		Ayden Upstairs
Tue. Oct 3	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I: 7b		Ayden Upstairs
Wed. Oct 4	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I: 4		Ayden Upstairs
Thu. Oct 5	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act II: 6b-6c & 1a-b		Ayden Upstairs
Fri. Oct 6	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Music Rehearsal	All actors should attend. Headshot photos will be taken.	Ayden Upstairs
Sat. Oct 7	10:00 AM	04:00 PM	TECH Set Building	Wear old clothes & bring a lunch.	Ayden Upstairs

Week 4

Mon. Oct 9	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act II: 1 & 2		Ayden Upstairs
Tue. Oct 10	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act II: 3		Ayden Upstairs
Wed. Oct 11	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act II: 5		Ayden Upstairs
Thu. Oct 12	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I: 1		Ayden Upstairs
Fri. Oct 13	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Acting Workshop	Mandatory for cast ages 10 & up; tech crew invited.	Ayden Upstairs
Sat. Oct 14	10:00 AM	04:00 PM	TECH Set Building	Wear old clothes & bring a lunch.	Ayden Upstairs

For schedule changes, updates, and other production news, check: Website (smilesandfrowns.org), FaceBook (closed page), and Twitter (@SmilesFrowns).

p. 2 of 2 (updated 09/18/2017)

Week 5					
Mon. Oct 16	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act II: 6	Cast Offbook: lines should be memorized. Ads due.	Ayden theatre
Tue. Oct 17	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I: 4		Ayden theatre
Wed. Oct 18	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I: 2-3		Ayden theatre
Thu. Oct 19	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I: 7		Ayden theatre
Fri. Oct 20	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Acting Workshop	Mandatory for cast ages 10 & up; tech crew invited.	Ayden theatre
Sat. Oct 21	10:00 AM	04:00 PM	TECH Set Building	Wear old clothes & bring a lunch.	Ayden theatre
Week 6					
Mon. Oct 23	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I: 8 & Act II:1		Ayden theatre
Tue. Oct 24	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act II: 2-3		Ayden theatre
Wed. Oct 25	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I: 5 & 6	Stage crew called.	Ayden theatre
Thu. Oct 26	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act II: 5	Stage crew called.	Ayden theatre
Fri. Oct 27	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Acting Workshop	Mandatory for cast ages 10 & up; tech crew invited.	Ayden theatre
Sat. Oct 28	10:00 AM	04:00 PM	TECH Set Building	Wear old clothes & bring a lunch.	Ayden theatre
Week 7					
Mon. Oct 30	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I	Stage crew called.	Ayden theatre
Tue. Oct 31	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act II	Stage crew called.	Ayden theatre
Wed. Nov 1	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act I	Stage crew called.	Ayden theatre
Thu. Nov 2	04:30 PM	06:00 PM	Act II	Stage crew called.	Ayden theatre
Fri. Nov 3	ТВА			Everyone should hold this date for rehearsal.	Ayden theatre
Sat. Nov 4	10:00 AM	04:00 PM	TECH Set Building	Wear old clothes & bring a lunch.	Ayden theatre
Week 8	Evening Rehearsal this week.				
Mon. Nov 6	06:30 PM	09:30 PM	Run Through	Entire show with all cast. Stage crew called.	Ayden theatre
Tue. Nov 7	06:30 PM	09:30 PM	Run Through	Entire show with all cast. Stage crew called.	Ayden theatre
Wed. Nov 8	06:30 PM	09:30 PM	Dress Rehearsal	Stage crew called. Report in costume, with hair/shoes as assigned. Bring change of clothing. Money and/or usold tickets due in envelope with family name on it.	Ayden theatre
Thu. Nov 9	06:30 PM	09:30 PM	Dress Rehearsal	Stage crew called. Report in costume w/ hair styled, shoe and base make-up applied.	Ayden theatre
Fri. Nov 10	07:00 PM		Opening Night	6pm: crew called / TBA: cast called	Ayden theatre
Sat. Nov 11	02:00 PM		Performance	1pm: crew called / TBA: cast called.	Ayden theatre

Bring street clothes and scripts. Cast and crew will strike the set after the Sat show; afterward they will enjoy a pizza party until 5pm.

For schedule changes, updates, and other production news, check: Website (smilesandfrowns.org), FaceBook (closed page), and Twitter (@SmilesFrowns).